SEASHORE FRUIT PRODUCE CO.

Please keep in mind: The availability of locally sourced product is subject to changes in growing conditions.
Additionally, some items may require lead time. To help us better serve you, please utilize our menu planner

and reach out to your sales representative with any questions.

Locally Sourced Availability

3109 APPLE SLICES BULK 3/5#

3104 APPLE SLICES GRANNY SMITH 100/20z

3106 APPLE SLICES RED 100/20z

3107 APPLE SLICES RED w/CINNAMON 100/20z
1324 ARUGULA (MATURE) CRATE

3078 ARUGULA BABY 3# - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER
3373
3045
3391
3040
1167
3060
3084
3017
3073
3096
3364
0208
3044
0260
3064
3075
0262
3037

BEANS FAVA

BEETS GOLD BUNCHED 12-CT

BEETS RED BUNCHED 12-CT

BLUEBERRIES 12CT (full-pints)

BOK CHOY

CABBAGE CHINESE JERSE
CABBAGE GREEN _E
CABBAGE NAPPA

CABBAGE SAVOY

CARROTS BUNCHED

CHICKORY (ENDIVE)

CILANTRO 24-CT

COLLARD GREENS BUNCHED 12-CT
CUCUMBERS SELECT 50#
CUCUMBERS KIRBY (PICKLING) BUSHEL
DANDELION GREENS BUNCHED 12-CT
ESCAROLE

EGGS - many varieties and egg products available.
KALE BUNCHED 12-CT

KALE BABY 3# - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER

KALE BABY RETAIL 12/50z - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER
KALE TUSCAN (LACINATO) BUNCHED

LEEKS 12/3-CT

LETTUCE BOSTON 24-CT

LETTUCE HYDRO-BIBB 12-CT

LETTUCE LEAF GREEN 24-CT

LETTUCE LEAF RED 24-CT

LETTUCE ROMAINE 24-CT

LIVING HERBS BASIL RETAIL 16-CT

LIVING HERBS MINT RETAIL 16-CT

MENTHI BUNCHED 24CT

MILK & CREAM - many varieties; ask for a price list!
MUSHROOMS CRIMINI 5#

MUSHROOMS MAIITAKE (HEN OF THE WOODS) 3#
MUSHROOMS MEDIUM WASHED 10#
MUSHROOMS OYSTER 5#

MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA 5#

MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA CAPS 3 1/2" 5#
MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA CAPS LARGE 5" 5#
MUSHROOMS SHIITAKE 3#

MUSHROOMS SHIITAKE CAPS 3#

MUSHROOMS WHITE BUTTON WASHED 10#
MUSHROOMS WHITE LARGE 10#

MUSHROOMS WHITE MEDIUM 10#

MUSHROOMS WHITE SLICED 10#

peeiz

"I
m
=

3074
3371
3374
3384
3034
3030
0314
3039
3090
3065
5346
5347
3386

0661
0666
0634
0674
0683
0681
0689
0686
0687
0631
0635
0632
0638

Remember to specify "local" when placing your orders!

ARUGULA BABY RETAIL 12/50z - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER

Source

eading :
‘ For @c’a 1
Produce

Champlain Valley Specialty of NY in Keeseville, NY

Thle Region’s 0’
,Lﬁ :

ADV Champlain Valley Specialty of NY in Keeseville, NY

Champlain Valley Specialty "Grab Apples" in Keeseville, NY
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

ADV

Champlain Valley Specialty of NY in Keeseville, NY

The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

Variety Farms "Diamond" in Hammonton, NJ

R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

Martin's Quality Eggs in Lititz, PA

ADV

ADV

Formisano Produce in Landisville, NJ (Buena Borough)
Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
Muzzarelli Farms in Vineland, NJ

ADV

The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
GFT Butter Valley Harvest in Bally, PA
The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
ADV GFT ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens" in Shiloh, NJ
ADV GFT ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens" in Shiloh, NJ
ADV Formisano Produce in Landisville, NJ (Buena Borough)
Rosenberger's Daries in Hatfield, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
Basciani Mushroom Farms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

—

LJPA

Customer Service: 609.345.3229 / Sales@SeashoreEast.com

6.19.2017



SEASHORE FRUIT PRODUCE CO.

0645
0644
0643
0628
0264
3050
3056
3070
3375
3372
3375
3063
3062
3067
3066
3068
0266
3387

MUSHROOMS WHITE SLICED RETAIL 10/100z
MUSHROOMS WHITE SPECIALS (SILVER DOLLAR) 10#
MUSHROOMS WHITE SPECIALS (SILVER DOLLAR) 3#
MUSHROOMS WHITE TRAY-PACKED 108-CT - perfect for stuffing!
MUSTARD GREENS

PARSLEY ITALIAN (FLAT) 60-CT

RADISH RED BUNCHED 24-CT

SPINACH BABY 4# - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER

SPINACH BABY RETAIL 12/50z - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER
SPRING MIX 3# - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER

SPRING MIX RETAIL 12/50z - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER
SQUASH GREEN (ZUCCHINI) 18-20#

SQUASH YELLOW 18-20#

SWISS CHARD GREEN BUNCHED 12-CT

SWISS CHARD RAINBOW BUNCHED 12-CT

SWISS CHARD RED BUNCHED 12-CT

TURNIP TOPS

TURNIPS

WHEATGRASS RETAIL 8/20z

ADV

Outlook

Remember to specify "local" when placing your orders!

TOMATOES - soon
CORN - EARLY JULY
PEACHES - MID-JULY

6.19.2017

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA

Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ

Sheppard Farms (Eastern Fresh Growers) in Cedarville, NJ
Maugeri Farms in Swedesboro, NJ

Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ

The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ

ADV GFT ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens" in Shiloh, NJ

ADV - advanced notice needed.
GFT - Greener Fields Together local partner

Customer Service: 609.345.3229 / Sales@SeashoreEast.com



