

# SEASHORE FRUIT PRODUCE CO.

6.19.2017



Please keep in mind: The availability of locally sourced product is subject to changes in growing conditions. Additionally, some items may require lead time. To help us better serve you, please utilize our menu planner and reach out to your sales representative with any questions.

## Locally Sourced Availability

3109	APPLE SLICES BULK 3/5#	ADV	Champlain Valley Specialty of NY in Keeseville, NY
3104	APPLE SLICES GRANNY SMITH 100/2oz		Champlain Valley Specialty of NY in Keeseville, NY
3106	APPLE SLICES RED 100/2oz		Champlain Valley Specialty "Grab Apples" in Keeseville, NY
3107	APPLE SLICES RED w/CINNAMON 100/2oz		Champlain Valley Specialty of NY in Keeseville, NY
1324	ARUGULA (MATURE) CRATE	ADV	The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3078	ARUGULA BABY 3# - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER	ADV	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3373	ARUGULA BABY RETAIL 12/5oz - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER	ADV	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3045	BEANS FAVA	ADV	The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3391	BEETS GOLD BUNCHED 12-CT		The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3040	BEETS RED BUNCHED 12-CT		Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
1167	BLUEBERRIES 12CT (full-pints)		Variety Farms "Diamond" in Hammonton, NJ
3060	BOK CHOY		R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
3084	CABBAGE CHINESE		The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3017	CABBAGE GREEN		R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
3073	CABBAGE NAPPA		The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3096	CABBAGE SAVOY		The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3364	CARROTS BUNCHED	ADV	R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
0208	CHICKORY (ENDIVE)		Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
3044	CILANTRO 24-CT		Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
0260	COLLARD GREENS BUNCHED 12-CT		R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
3064	CUCUMBERS SELECT 50#		The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3075	CUCUMBERS KIRBY (PICKLING) BUSHEL		The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
0262	DANDELION GREENS BUNCHED 12-CT	ADV	R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
3037	ESCAROLE		The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
	EGGS - many varieties and egg products available.		Martin's Quality Eggs in Lititz, PA
3074	KALE BUNCHED 12-CT		Formisano Produce in Landisville, NJ (Buena Borough)
3371	KALE BABY 3# - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER		Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3374	KALE BABY RETAIL 12/5oz - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER	ADV	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3384	KALE TUSCAN (Lacinato) BUNCHED		Mazzarelli Farms in Vineland, NJ
3034	LEeks 12/3-CT		The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3030	LETTUCE BOSTON 24-CT		R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
0314	LETTUCE HYDRO-BIBB 12-CT	GFT	Butter Valley Harvest in Bally, PA
3039	LETTUCE LEAF GREEN 24-CT		The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3090	LETTUCE LEAF RED 24-CT		The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3065	LETTUCE ROMAINE 24-CT		The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
5346	LIVING HERBS BASIL RETAIL 16-CT	ADV GFT	ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens" in Shiloh, NJ
5347	LIVING HERBS MINT RETAIL 16-CT	ADV GFT	ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens" in Shiloh, NJ
3386	MENTHI BUNCHED 24CT	ADV	Formisano Produce in Landisville, NJ (Buena Borough)
	MILK & CREAM - many varieties; ask for a price list!		Rosenberger's Daries in Hatfield, PA
0661	MUSHROOMS CRIMINI 5#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0666	MUSHROOMS MAITAKE (HEN OF THE WOODS) 3#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0634	MUSHROOMS MEDIUM WASHED 10#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0674	MUSHROOMS OYSTER 5#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0683	MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA 5#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0681	MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA CAPS 3 1/2" 5#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0689	MUSHROOMS PORTABELLA CAPS LARGE 5" 5#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0686	MUSHROOMS SHIITAKE 3#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0687	MUSHROOMS SHIITAKE CAPS 3#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0631	MUSHROOMS WHITE BUTTON WASHED 10#		Basciani Mushroom Farms in Avondale, PA
0635	MUSHROOMS WHITE LARGE 10#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0632	MUSHROOMS WHITE MEDIUM 10#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0638	MUSHROOMS WHITE SLICED 10#		MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA



Remember to specify "local" when placing your orders!

Customer Service: 609.345.3229 / Sales@SeashoreEast.com



# SEASHORE FRUIT PRODUCE CO.

0645 MUSHROOMS WHITE SLICED RETAIL 10/10oz	MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0644 MUSHROOMS WHITE SPECIALS (SILVER DOLLAR) 10#	MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0643 MUSHROOMS WHITE SPECIALS (SILVER DOLLAR) 3#	MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0628 MUSHROOMS WHITE TRAY-PACKED 108-CT - perfect for stuffing!	MJB Mushrooms in Avondale, PA
0264 MUSTARD GREENS	Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
3050 PARSLEY ITALIAN (FLAT) 60-CT	The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3056 RADISH RED BUNCHED 24-CT	The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3070 SPINACH BABY 4# - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3375 SPINACH BABY RETAIL 12/5oz - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3372 SPRING MIX 3# - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3375 SPRING MIX RETAIL 12/5oz - LOCAL MAY TO OCTOBER	Dan Graiff Farms "Five Star" in Newfield, NJ
3063 SQUASH GREEN (ZUCCHINI) 18-20#	Sheppard Farms (Eastern Fresh Growers) in Cedarville, NJ
3062 SQUASH YELLOW 18-20#	Maugeri Farms in Swedesboro, NJ
3067 SWISS CHARD GREEN BUNCHED 12-CT	Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
3066 SWISS CHARD RAINBOW BUNCHED 12-CT	The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
3068 SWISS CHARD RED BUNCHED 12-CT	R&R Flaim Next Generation "Panther" brand in Vineland, NJ
0266 TURNIP TOPS	Ploch Farms in Vineland, NJ
3387 TURNIPS	<b>ADV</b> The Landisville Produce Co-Op in Landisville, NJ
WHEATGRASS RETAIL 8/2oz	<b>ADV</b> <b>GFT</b> ARC Greenhouses "Mr. McGregor's Greens" in Shiloh, NJ

## Outlook

TOMATOES - soon  
 CORN - EARLY JULY  
 PEACHES - MID-JULY

**ADV** - advanced notice needed.  
**GFT** - Greener Fields Together local partner